Philips Lighting
product highlights 2009
Simplicity is a lamp
that’s faster fitting
for more free time
Touring/Stage & Theater Lighting
Philips FastFit range extension

Out-
put
Min/
Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
 (min. air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Ordering
number
Philips LTIX-700W-HS 700 18 37 20.000 30/45 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 9284 103 06301
Philips LTIX-1000W-HS 1000 19 50 32.000 30/55 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 9284 107 06301
Philips LTIX-1600W-HS 1550 23 65 60.000 50/70 33 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 9284 122 06301
Philips LTIX-2000W-HS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 9284 141 06301
Philips LTIX-2500W-HS 2500 28 90 100.000 70/100 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 9284 114 06201
Philips LTIX-3000W-HS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h required 9284 125 06201
Philips LTIX-4500W-HS 4000 29 135 155.000 80/150 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 9284 155 06201
Philips LTIX-6002W-HS 6000 37 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h required 9284 173 06201
Philips LTIX-7000W-HS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h horizontal required 9284 183 06201
Philips LTIX-10001W-HS 10000 50 200 510000 150/200 50 33 +/- 15 deg v/h - 9284 193 06201
Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP 2000 27 70 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h horizontal required 9284 142 06301
Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP 4000 30 130 155.000 100/140 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h - 9284 141 06201
Philips Xenon lamps for searchlights and follow spots are used all over
the world in special event and architainment lighting. Thanks to their
unique, short arc Philips Xenon lamps can produce intense, highly
collimated beams of light to create spectacular visual effects. Designed

Out-
put
Min/
Max
(A)
Ignition
Voltage
(kV)
Cooling
 (min. air
flow ft./s)
Burning
position
Magnet Ordering
number
Philips LTIX-7000W-XS 7000 41 160 350.000 110/165 44 20 +/- 15 deg v/h - 9284 184 06201
Philips LTIX-2000W-HEHS 2000 24 80 80.000 50/85 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 9284 138 06301
Philips LTIX-3000W-HEHS 3000 29 100 130.000 60/110 36 20 +/- 30 deg v/h - 9284 122 06201
Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS 4200 29 140 190.000 80/160 36 20 +/- 20 deg v/h required 9284 152 06201
Philips LTIX-8000W-HEHS 8000 45 175 350000 135/180 45 20 +/- 15 deg v/h - 9284 189 06201
Type Rated
Power
(W)
Rated